Field Round SC State Records

Name

Men's Pro
Dan Renner

Men's Senior Pro

Dan Renner

Men's Freestyle

Jimmy Renner

City and State

Pelzer, SC

Easley, SC

Men's Bowhunter Freestyle

Lloyd Wilson

Men's Freestyle Limited

Joey Horvath

Men's Bowhunter Freestyle Limited
Myrtle Beach, SC

Joey Horvath

Men's Senior
Bob Merck

Myrtle Beach, SC

Pickens, SC

Men's Barebow Competitive

Bowhunter
Sam Stewart

Men's Traditional

Tom Boruk

Men's Freestyle Limited Recurve

Shane Parker

Women's
Freestyle

Laura Chumley

Ninety-Six, SC

West Columbia, SC

Women's Bowhunter Freestyle

Samantha Stewart

Year

Location of Shoot Score

2010 Keowee

2005 Keowee

2009 Keowee

2016 Keowee

2004 TAB

2002

2002

2003 TAB

2005 Keowee

2002

2014 Keowee

2014 Keowee

547/61

551/69

548/55

536/53

512/29

471/10

543/57

487/21

367/3

505/23

497/24

482/15



Women's Senior
Joyce Wyatt

Women's Freestyle Limited Recurve
Rhonda Shanor

Young Adult
Male
Jeremy Cheek Anderson, SC

Young Adult Female
Amy Westbury Eutawville, SC

Youth Male
Wayne Sanders  Sumter, SC

Cub Male
Wayne Sanders  Sumter, SC

Cub Female
Jamie Finger Gafney, SC

Silver Senior Male Freestyle
Dan Renner

Female Senior Bowhunter Freestyle
Kitty Stewart

Men’s Senior Traditional
Fred Conner

Men’s Bowhunter Novice
Paul Starnes

Female Bowhunter Novice
Samantha Stewart

2013 Keowee

2002

2003 TAB

1999

2005 Keowee

2004 TAB

2000

2014

2013

2013

2013

2013

Keowee

Keowee

Keowee

Keowee

Keowee

517/35

402/7

500/32

426/20

509/2

549/52

503/27

541/50

496/19

169/2

507/27

435/10



Men Master Senior Freestyle
Ted Lynn 2010 Keowee 529/38

Female Youth Freestyle
Haylee Nesbitt 2016 Keowee 498/28



