Field Round SC State Records Name City and State		Year	Location of Shoo	t Score		
Men's Pro Dan Renner			2010 Keowee	547/61		
Men's Senior Pro Dan Renner	Pelzer, SC		2005 Keowee	551/69		
Men's Freestyle Jimmy Renner	Easley, SC		2009 Keowee	548/55		
Men's Bowhunte Lloyd Wilson	r Freestyle		2016 Keowee	536/53		
Men's Freestyle I Joey Horvath			2004 TAB	512/29		
Men's Bowhunte Joey Horvath	r Freestyle Limited Myrtle Beach, SC		2002	471/10		
Men's Senior Bob Merck	Pickens, SC		2002	543/57		
Men's Barebow Competitive						
Bowhunter Sam Stewart	Ninety-Six, SC		2003 TAB	487/21		
Men's Traditional Tom Boruk	l West Columbia, SC		2005 Keowee	367/3		
Men's Freestyle I Shane Parker	_imited Recurve		2002	505/23		
Women's Freestyle Laura Chumley			2014 Keowee	497/24		
Women's Bowhunter Freestyle Samantha Stewart			2014 Keowee	482/15		

Women's Senior Joyce Wyatt		2013 Keow	/ee	517/35
Women's Freestyle Limited Recurve Rhonda Shanor		2002		402/7
Young Adult Male Jeremy Cheek	Anderson, SC	2003 TAB		500/32
Young Adult Fem Amy Westbury	ale Eutawville, SC	1999		426/20
Youth Male Wayne Sanders	Sumter, SC	2005 Keowee		509/2
Cub Male Wayne Sanders	Sumter, SC	2004 TAB		549/52
Cub Female Jamie Finger	Gafney, SC	2000		503/27
Silver Senior Male Dan Renner	e Freestyle	2014	Keowee	541/50
Female Senior Bo Kitty Stewart	owhunter Freestyle	2013	Keowee	496/19
Men's Senior Trac Fred Conner	ditional	2013	Keowee	169/2
Men's Bowhunter Novice Paul Starnes		2013	Keowee	507/27
Female Bowhunter Novice Samantha Stewart		2013	Keowee	435/10

Men Master Senior Freestyle Ted Lynn	2010	Keowee	529/38
Female Youth Freestyle Haylee Nesbitt	2016	Keowee	498/28